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23
9
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307

42
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CASC Pirelli Super Touring Sprints - GT1

Name
Rocco Marciello
Mark Busscher

Ed Caranci
Dan Corcoran

Leroy Micallef
James Beaton
James Maclean

Gregg Clifton
Michael DelleDonne
Blaise Csida
Justin Di Benedetto
Cotton Mather
Roberto Sabato
Don Beatty
Guests
Aaron Pettipas
Leigh Pettipas

Club
BARC
St.LAC
TAC
St.LAC

BEMC

MCO
BARC
BMW
BARC
BARC
BEMC
BEMC
OMSC
TAC
BEMC

ARMS
ARMS

Car
BMW M235iR
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Silverado
Chevrolet Impala

Ford Mustang
Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet Impala
Chevrolet Camaro
BMW M4 GT4
Pontiac Grand Prix
Audi RS3 LMS
Chevrolet Camaro

Ford Mustang TA2
Ford F150

Chevrolet Camaro TA2
Chevrolet Monte Carlo

CASC Pirelli Super Touring Sprints - GT2

Name
Daria Khachi
Patrick Cyr
Doug Phillips
Marlin Langeveldt
Darren Scott
Geoff Johnson
Domenic Scrivo
Chantal Carter
Rick Franczak
John Hansen
Gary Kwok
Jeff Murphy
Rick Black

Joeie Tsang

Don Beatty
Fred Roberts
Sergio Inclima
Guests
Christopher McCrea

Club
BMWCCT
St. LAC
SPDA
OMSC
BARC
OsccC
BEMC
BEMC
DAC
BMWCCT
BARC
BEMC
BMWCCT
BEMC
BMW
BEMC
TAC
MCO

ARMS

Car
BMW M3
BMW M3
Chevrolet Silverado
Mazda Miata
Chevrolet Silverado
Ford Mustang

Dodge Pro Challenge

Mazda Miata
Audi RS3 LMS
BMW 328is

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

Ford F150
BMW M3

Porsche Cayman

Ford F150

Aston Martin Vantage GT4
Chevrolet Camaro SS

Ford Fusion ASA

Circuit Bonus
SMP CMP

Circuit Bonus
SMP CMP

BEMC SMP BARC CcmMmP BEMC Celebration

Q R1 R2 R3 Totall] Q R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total[Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total| | CTMP
4 40 38 40 162 |10 50 46 50 196 | O 34 40 42 156 0 0 0 Yes
0 38 40 38 1566 46 50 RT 142 (3 36 36 36 151 0 0 0 Yes
0 30 30 32 1324 40 42 46 1720 26 28 30 124 0 0 0 Yes
3 42 40 NS 115( 4 46 38 38 166 0 0 0 Yes
3 46 46 46 181 1 42 46 RT 129 0 0 0 Yes
10 RT 50 50 150 38 50 24 142 0 0 0 Yes
0 36 36 RT 112(2 NS NSNS 12 ([0 NS 30 34 94 0 0 0 Yes
0 34 32 34 140 30 32 32 124 0 0 0 Yes
0 28 28 30 126 2 32 26 26 126 0 0 0 Yes
2 42 42 42 168 0 0 0 Yes
1 32 34 36 143 0 0 0 Yes
28 34 40 132 0 0 0 Yes
6 50 NS NS 76 0 0 0 Yes
28 38 0 0 0 Yes

P1 P1 P12 P1

P2 P4 P3 P2

BEMC SMP BARC CcmMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total[Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total| | CTMP
10 46 36 42 174 (10 46 42 42 180 (10 50 50 50 200 0 0 0 Yes
1 34 42 36 153 |4 38 40 46 168 |2 30 36 38 146 0 0 0 Yes
4 42 46 50 1820 40 36 RT 116 | 1 36 42 40 159 0 0 0 Yes
6 50 46 40 1823 42 24 NS 99 0 0 0 Yes
0 40 34 40 154 4 46 40 34 164 0 0 0 Yes
1 42 38 36 157 34 36 90 0 0 0 Yes
0 36 RT 34 110 34 46 46 156 0 0 0 Yes
0 26 NS NS 46 (3 RTRT 38 81 (0 28 26 NS 84 0 0 0 Yes
6 38 40 38 162 38 32 90 0 0 0 Yes
3 50 50 46 189 0 0 0 Yes
2 36 50 50 178 0 0 0

0 30 32 30 132 32 NS NS 42 0 0 0 Yes
2 28 NS NS 50 6 40 32 NS 108 0 0 0 Yes
0 32 38 32 142 0 0 0 Yes
30 40 0 0 0 Yes
0 NSNS NS 10 0 0 0 Yes
0 10 0 0 0 Yes

P9 P5 P12 P3

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total
564
499
478
331

310
292
268

264
252
168
143
132
76
38

Total
604
517
507
331
318
297
266
261
252
189
178
174
158

142
40

10
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213

127

113
72
12

69

277
59
135
168
14
220
137

55
11

34

CASC Pirelli Grand Touring Sprints - GT3

Name Club
Bryan Rashleigh BARC
Brad Ranson BARC
Krystian Palka SPDA
Allan Lewis TAC
Felix Kwok TLMC
Geoff Johnson osccC
Bruce Wylie BMWCCT
lan Crerar St. LAC
lan Law OMSC
Marc Hannah BMWCCT
Vince Partap BMWCCT
Sergio Inclima MCO
Jonathan Rashleigh BARC
Steve Kent St. LAC
Guests
David lvichek ASQ
Daniel Dugdale ARMS

Car
Subaru Legacy Spec B
Hyundai Genesis
BMW M3
BMW 335i
Honda Civic FK2
Ford Mustang
BMW M3
Porsche 911 Turbo
Acura Integra Type R
BMW
Porsche Cayman S
Chevrolet Camaro SS
Subaru STI
Lexus 1S300

Volkswagen Golf
Honda CRX

CASC Pirelli Grand Touring Sprints - GT4

Name Club
Daniel Deokie TAC
Ted Michalos VARAC
Doug Curapov BEMC

Joseph Comacchio BMWCCT
Hugo Girard VARAC
BARC
Jonathan Young Other
BARC
Steve Barnett BMW
Harland Goulbourne  BARC
Pierre Knobbs BMWCCT
Thomas Holland BARC
Paul Joakim BARC

Car
Honda Civic
Audi TT
Lexus 1S300
BMW 325i
BMW 325i

Honda Civic Si

BMW 328

BMW 325e
BMW 325i
BMW 325ci
Mazda RX8

CASC Pirelli Grand Touring Sprints - GT5

Name Club
Michael Bos TLMC
Stephanie Curapov.  BEMC
Robert Turner OoMSC
Michael Sylvestre ~ VARAC
David Dal Bello BMWCCT
Sarah Lewis TAC
Chelsea Griffin BMWCCT
Terry Mueller BMWCCT
Alexander Wenzel DAC
CASC Formula 4
Name Club
Mike MacNeil OoMSC
James Morton DAC
Richard Walker OoMSC
Robert Long BEMC

Car
Honda Prelude
Chevrolet Camaro
Honda Civic
Mazda MX5
Porsche 944
Porsche Boxster
Honda Civic Si
Nissan Micra
Nissan Sentra
Nissan Sentra

Car
Gamma
Gamma Tercero
P&G Mark 6
Gamma

Circuit Bonus

SMP CMP
Yes

Circuit Bonus

SMP CMP
Yes

Circuit Bonus

SMP CMP
Yes

Yes

Circuit Bonus

BEMC SMP BARC CcmMmP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall] Q R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total[Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total| | CTMP
3 42 40 46 1713 40 36 40 159 (10 36 NS 36 112 0 0 0 Yes
4 46 46 42 178 | 6 42 50 42 180 0 0 0 Yes
6 42 42 50 180 4 46 40 46 176 0 0 0 Yes
2 36 38 38 154 1 40 46 40 167 0 0 0 Yes
10 50 50 38 188 0 0 0
10 50 50 36 186 0 0 0 Yes
6 46 42 42 176 0 0 0 Yes
3 38 38 46 165 0 0 0
1 32 RT RT 73 2 RT RT 38 80 0 0 0 Yes
38 34 50 152 0 0 0 Yes
0 34 36 40 150 0 0 0 Yes
38 36 NS 94 0 0 0 Yes
38 34 92 0 0 0 Yes
40 50 0 0 0
P3 P4 P2 RT8
P4 P1 P3 P1
BEMC SMP BARC CcMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall] Q R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total[Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total| | CTMP
3 46 36 46 1714 46 RT 50 140 ( 3 RT 40 42 125 0 0 0 Yes
2 38 40 36 156 |3 42 46 46 177 | 1 38 34 NS 103 0 0 0 Yes
10 50 34 RT 1346 RT 42 78 |10 40 42 46 178 0 0 0 Yes
1 36 38 38 153 2 42 36 38 158 0 0 0 Yes
10 50 50 40 190 0 0 0
0 40 50 50 180 0 0 0 Yes
6 42 46 42 176 0 0 0 Yes
4 50 38 40 172 0 0 0 Yes
4 34 42 40 160 0 0 0 Yes
6 46 50 RT 142 0 0 0 Yes
46 50 116 0 0 0 Yes
BEMC SMP BARC CcmMmP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total[Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total| | CTMP
10 50 50 50 200 (10 40 42 40 1726 50 42 50 188 0 0 0 Yes
0 34 36 36 146 (3 46 46 42 1772 36 40 38 156 0 Yes
2 38 NS RT 70 |4 50 50 50 194 | 4 38 RT 36 118 0 0 0 Yes
6 46 38 46 176 |6 42 40 46 174 0 0 0 Yes
3 42 46 40 171 3 46 46 42 177 0 0 0 Yes
0 36 40 38 154 1 40 50 46 177 0 0 0 Yes
10 42 38 40 170 0 0 0 Yes
1 40 42 42 165 0 0 0 Yes
4 32 NS NS 56 0 0 0 Yes
BEMC SMP BARC CMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall] Q R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total[Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total| | CTMP
6 42 42 NS 12010 50 42 50 192 50 50 46 176 0 0 0 Yes
10 50 50 NS 140 (6 46 50 46 188 NS 46 42 108 0 0 0 Yes
3 40 40 NS 113 (4 42 46 42 174 0 0 0 Yes
4 46 46 NS 126 46 42 50 168 0 0 0 Yes

SMP CMP
Yes
Yes
Yes

Total
492
408
406
321
188
186
176
165
153
152
150

94
92
50

Total
486
486
440
311
190

180

176

172
160
142
116

Total
610

529

432
400
348
331
170
165
56

Total
538
486
337
294
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CASC Formula Libre

Name
Stephen Sutherland
Callum Baxter
Ben Cross
Gerry Kavanaugh
Antonio Constantino
Calum Dunbar
Thomas Drake
Jim Hallman

Club
OMSC
BARC
BEMC
BEMC
BARC
BARC
OSscC
BEMC

Car
Van Diemen RF95/Ford
Mygale SJ14/Honda
Renault F2000
Piper DL7/Honda
Piper DL7/Honda
Piper DL7/Honda
Van Diemen RF99/Ford
Swift DB2

CASC Formula Prototype Challenge - Revolution

Name
Alan Shaw
Jonathan Labbee
Peter Dyck

Club
BARC

BEMC

Car
Revolution A1
Revolution A1 427
Revolution 427

CASC Formula Prototype Challenge - Radical

Name
Chris Styles

Mark Boyd
Peter Hanson
John Painter

Douglas George

Richard Yin

Jon Sobol
Don Dagenais

Corey Bradburn
Guests
Keith McGovern

Club

BMWCCT

TAC

BMWCCT

BEMC
OSsccC
OsccC
BARC
OMSC
BARC

Car
Radical SR3 RSX

Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Radical SR3 XX
Radical SR3 RS
Radical SR3
Radical SR3 XX
Radical SR3
Radical SR3

Radical SR3 XXR

CASC Formula Prototype Challenge - Formula Renault

#

201

Name

Guests
Eric Labrecque

Club

Car

Formula Renault Fran-Am

BEMC SMP BARC CcmMmP BEMC Celebration Circuit Bonus
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total[Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total| | CTMP SMP CMP
6 50 46 50 192 10 50 50 50 200 0 0 0 Yes
4 46 42 46 178 0 0 0 Yes

6 50 50 NS 136 0 0 0 Yes
3 42 40 NS 115 0 0 0 Yes
2 40 38 NS 110 0 0 0 Yes
1 38 36 NS 105 0 0 0 Yes
10 RT 50 RT 100 0 0 0 Yes
10 NS NS NS 20 0 0 0 Yes

BEMC BARC CcmMP BEMC Celebration Circuit Bonus
Q R1 R2 Total Q R1 R2 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total| | CTMP SMP CMP
10 50 50 200 10 46 50 194 0 0 0 Yes

6 50 46 190 0 0 0 Yes

6 46 46 184 0 0 0 Yes

BEMC BARC CcmMP BEMC Celebration Circuit Bonus
Q R1 R2 Total Q R1 R2 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total| | CTMP SMP CMP
10 50 50 200 10 50 50 200 0 0 0 Yes
4 46 42 176 6 46 46 184 0 0 0 Yes
6 40 46 175 0 0 0 Yes

4 42 42 170 0 0 0 Yes

0 36 38 151 0 0 0 Yes
2 38 34 150 0 0 0 Yes
0 34 32 139 0 0 0 Yes
0 30 36 139 0 0 0 Yes
1 32 RT 89 0 0 0 Yes
P4 P3 P4

BEMC BARC CcMP BEMC Celebration Circuit Bonus
Q R1 R2 Total Q R1 R2 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total| | CTMP SMP CMP

0 0 0

P1 P1 P1

Total
392
178
136
115
110
105
100

20

Total
394
190
184

Total
400

360
175
170
151
150
139
139
89

Total




